
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jose  Louis Gardner Edgerton High School 224.1 300.0 0

2 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 228.0 300.0 0

3 Logan Moore JCN 225.0 255.0 0

4 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 237.0 250.0 0

5 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 232.0 240.0 0

6 kolton coons Gardner Edgerton High School 236.0 230.0 0

7 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 220.2 225.0 0

8 Dayton Flint McLouth 229.0 225.0 0

9 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 215.0 0

10 ANDREW HOLMAN Washburn Rural 232.0 215.0 0

11 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 205.0 0

12 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 230.0 200.0 0

13 Grant Fuhrman JCN 225.0 195.0 0

14 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 235.0 195.0 0

15 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 231.0 180.0 0

16 Skyler Thao Turner High School 242.0 150.0 0

17 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.0 145.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 232.0 395.0 0

2 Jose  Louis Gardner Edgerton High School 224.1 375.0 0

3 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 228.0 375.0 0

4 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 237.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Dayton Flint McLouth 229.0 360.0 0

6 Logan Moore JCN 225.0 345.0 0

7 ANDREW HOLMAN Washburn Rural 232.0 345.0 0

8 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 315.0 0

9 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 315.0 0

10 Grant Fuhrman JCN 225.0 305.0 0

11 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 230.0 295.0 0

12 kolton coons Gardner Edgerton High School 236.0 295.0 0

13 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 231.0 260.0 0

14 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.0 240.0 0

15 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 220.2 0 0

16 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 235.0 0 0

17 Skyler Thao Turner High School 242.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 220.2 315.0 0

2 Dayton Flint McLouth 229.0 255.0 0

3 ANDREW HOLMAN Washburn Rural 232.0 245.0 0

4 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 230.0 235.0 0

5 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 228.0 230.0 0

6 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 237.0 225.0 0

7 Jose  Louis Gardner Edgerton High School 224.1 220.0 0

8 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 210.0 0

9 Grant Fuhrman JCN 225.0 210.0 0

10 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.0 190.0 0

11 Skyler Thao Turner High School 242.0 185.0 0

12 kolton coons Gardner Edgerton High School 236.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 170.0 0

14 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 231.0 150.0 0

15 Logan Moore JCN 225.0 0 0

16 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 232.0 0 0

17 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 235.0 0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nolan Norberto LV Pioneers 228.0 905.0 10

2 Jose  Louis Gardner Edgerton High School 224.1 895.0 8

3 Dayton Flint McLouth 229.0 840.0 6

4 Samuel Schlereth Lansing High School 237.0 840.0 4

5 ANDREW HOLMAN Washburn Rural 232.0 805.0 2

6 Austin Green Pleasant Ridge High School 223.0 740.0 1

7 Ryder Sparks Tonganoxie 230.0 730.0 0

8 Grant Fuhrman JCN 225.0 710.0 0

9 kolton coons Gardner Edgerton High School 236.0 695.0 0

10 Edward Delao Valley Falls High School 237.0 690.0 0

11 Hunter  Boyd Oskaloosa High School 232.0 635.0 0

12 Logan Moore JCN 225.0 600.0 0

13 Lazarus Callen Oskaloosa High School 231.0 590.0 0

14 Theo Lambert McLouth 238.0 575.0 0

15 Connor Gunderson Gardner Edgerton High School 220.2 540.0 0

16 Skyler Thao Turner High School 242.0 335.0 0

17 Gray Werner Bishop Seabury 235.0 195.0 0


